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Group	
  A	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Ip	
  Ka	
  Shing	
  Carson	
   +55	
   +212	
   +177	
   3/3	
   +444	
  

2	
   Tsang	
  Wai	
  Yin	
  Jason	
   +104	
   +5	
   -­‐177	
   2/3	
   -­‐68	
  

3	
   Ho	
  Chun	
  Hung	
   -­‐104	
   -­‐212	
   +10	
   1/3	
   -­‐306	
  

4	
   Douglas	
  Tsang	
   -­‐55	
   -­‐5	
   -­‐10	
   0/3	
   -­‐70	
  

	
  
Group	
  B	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Tsang	
  Chung	
  Ting	
   +95	
   +367	
   +100	
   3/3	
   +562	
  

2	
   Sam	
  Long	
  Hei	
   -­‐95	
   +79	
   +159	
   2/3	
   +143	
  

3	
   Chung	
  Wing	
  Sze	
  Kiki	
   +17	
   -­‐79	
   -­‐100	
   1/3	
   -­‐162	
  

4	
   Wong	
  Tsz	
  Yu	
  Julian	
   -­‐17	
   -­‐367	
   -­‐159	
   0/3	
   -­‐543	
  

	
  
Group	
  C	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Kwok	
  Chun	
  Hin	
   +64	
   +207	
   +45	
   3/3	
   +316	
  

2	
   Wong	
  Shu	
  Ting	
   +89	
   -­‐86	
   -­‐45	
   1/3	
   -­‐42	
  

3	
   Chung	
  Cheuk	
  Hang	
   -­‐89	
   -­‐207	
   +228	
   1/3	
   -­‐68	
  

4	
   Li	
  Pun	
  Wang	
   -­‐64	
   +86	
   -­‐228	
   1/3	
   -­‐206	
  

	
  
Group	
  D	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Tam	
  Pok	
  Hin	
   +214	
   -­‐37	
   +99	
   2/3	
   +276	
  

2	
   Lau	
  Siu	
  Man	
   +36	
   +179	
   -­‐99	
   2/3	
   +116	
  

3	
   Ma	
  Tsz	
  Chun	
  Calvin	
   -­‐36	
   +37	
   +95	
   2/3	
   +96	
  

4	
   Tai	
  Yat	
  Yin	
   -­‐214	
   -­‐179	
   -­‐95	
   0/3	
   -­‐488	
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Group	
  E	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Lau	
  Kwun	
  Shing	
   +36	
   +44	
   +17	
   3/3	
   +97	
  

2	
   Ng	
  Ka	
  Wing	
   +135	
   -­‐44	
   +266	
   2/3	
   +357	
  

3	
   Po	
  Chun	
  Wo	
   -­‐135	
   +330	
   -­‐17	
   1/3	
   +178	
  

4	
   Leung	
  Chun	
  Hei	
   -­‐36	
   -­‐330	
   -­‐266	
   0/3	
   -­‐632	
  

	
  
Group	
  F	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Lai	
  Ka	
  Ki	
   +228	
   +42	
   -­‐15	
   2/3	
   +255	
  

2	
   Ngan	
  Fu	
  Ting	
   +100	
   -­‐42	
   +151	
   2/3	
   +209	
  

3	
   Ting	
  Tsz	
  Hin	
  Gary	
   -­‐100	
   +83	
   +15	
   2/3	
   -­‐2	
  

4	
   Ng	
  Man	
  Ho	
   -­‐228	
   -­‐83	
   -­‐151	
   0/3	
   -­‐462	
  

	
  
Group	
  G	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Tifenn	
  Vinton	
   +114	
   +86	
   +37	
   3/3	
   +237	
  

2	
   Lew	
  Yuk	
  Fong	
   +125	
   -­‐86	
   +140	
   2/3	
   +179	
  

3	
   Chan	
  Long	
  Kei	
   -­‐114	
   +101	
   -­‐140	
   1/3	
   -­‐153	
  

4	
   Chan	
  Yin	
  Hei	
   -­‐125	
   -­‐101	
   -­‐37	
   0/3	
   -­‐263	
  

	
  
Group	
  H	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Wesley	
  Choy	
  Wing	
  Chi	
   +109	
   +349	
   +17	
   3/3	
   +475	
  

2	
   Yiu	
  Chi	
  Fung	
   +195	
   +225	
   -­‐17	
   2/3	
   +403	
  

3	
   Tam	
  Yuen	
  Wai	
   -­‐109	
   -­‐225	
   +196	
   1/3	
   -­‐138	
  

4	
   Wong	
  Yue	
  Man	
   -­‐195	
   -­‐349	
   -­‐196	
   0/3	
   -­‐740	
  

	
  
Group	
  I	
  

Rank	
   Player	
   R1	
   R2	
   R3	
   Wins	
   Spread	
  

1	
   Hui	
  Yau	
  Tang	
  Euclid	
   +392	
   +440	
   +39	
   3/3	
   +871	
  

2	
   Yip	
  Tsz	
  Hin	
   +228	
   +487	
   -­‐39	
   2/3	
   +676	
  

3	
   Yu	
  Hei	
  Man	
   -­‐228	
   -­‐440	
   +196	
   1/3	
   -­‐472	
  

4	
   Ng	
  Tsz	
  Kit	
   -­‐392	
   -­‐487	
   -­‐196	
   0/3	
   -­‐1075	
  

	
  


